

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No. \_\_\_\_\_/2015  
IN  
Civil Appeal No. 2147/2011

T.S.DAS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.  
(Application for Early Hearing)

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/04/2016 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.M. Angade, Adv.  
Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

To retain its position.

(Ashok Raj Singh)  
Court Master

(Veena Khara)  
Court Master

(\*as shown likely to be listed on 29.04.2016)