

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 2/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2147/2011

T.S.DAS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 29/04/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.
MS. Neha Rathi, Adv.

Mr. C.M. Angadi, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sunita Gautam, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Karhail, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 1 of 2015:

Taken on record.

Post the appeal along with Civil Appeal No. 8566 of
2014 after summer vacation.

I.As. No. 1 and 2 are disposed of accordingly.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khara)
Court Master