

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

MA 1224/2017 in C.A.No(s).2147/2011

T S DAS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and and IA No.111570/2017-APPROPRIATE
ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

IA No.111570/2017 - Appropriate orders/directions

IA No.111437/2017 - Permission to file application for direction
WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No.1860/2017 in C.A. No.2147/2011 (XVII)

CONMT.PET.(C) No.4/2018 in SLP(C) No.19790/2010 (XVII)

MA 1067/2018 in C.A. No.2147/2011 (XVII)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.30242/2018- and IA No.30244/2018-
CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No.924/2018 in C.A. No.2147/2011 (XVII)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 11-09-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.B.Prabhu Patil, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Atul Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Ishan Dewan, Adv.
Mr.Tarun Gupta, AOR

Mr.J.P.Cama, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Anukul Raj, Adv.
Ms.Nikita Raj, Adv.
Mr.Abhinav Shrivastava, AOR
Mr.Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr.T.Sudhakar, Adv.

Mr.R.Basant, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jose Abraham, AOR

Mr.T.Sudhakar, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr.P.K.Dey, Adv.

Mr.Prabhas Bajaj, Adv.
Ms.Kanika Saran, Adv.
Mr.A.K.Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 20.09.2018.

Mr.R.Balasubramanian, learned counsel appearing on behalf
of the Union of India shall obtain instructions, in the meantime.

Be it clarified, we have suggested to
Mr.R.Balasubramanian to obtain instructions with regard to
financial aspect also barring the interest component.

(Chetan Kumar)
AR-cum-PS

(H.S.Parasher)
Assistant Registrar